
FY19 Estimated Cost of Attendance Tables 

Undergraduate students who started in Fall 2018, Spring 2019, or Summer 2019. 

The tables below illustrate the estimated cost of attendance for the 2018-2019 academic year 
(August-May) for an undergraduate student enrolled for 15 hours for the fall and spring semesters. 

 

On-campus, Illinois Resident    Off-campus, Illinois Resident   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Commuter, Illinois Resident     On-campus, Non-Resident   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuition*  $11,524 

Fees*  $2,468 

Insurance $524 

Food and Housing $9,850 

Books and Supplies $910 

Transportation $1,200 

Personal Expenses $3,282 

Total Estimated Costs $29,758 

Tuition*  $11,524 

Fees*  $2,468 

Insurance $524 

Food and Housing $8,836 

Books and Supplies $910 

Transportation $3,096 

Personal Expenses $3,190 

Total Estimated Costs $30,548 

 

Tuition*  $11,524 

Fees*  $2,468 

Insurance $524 

Food and Housing $1,234 

Books and Supplies $910 

Transportation $4,296 

Personal Expenses $1,198 

Total Estimated Costs $22,154 

Tuition*  $23,048 

Fees*  $2,468 

Insurance $524 

Food and Housing $9,850 

Books and Supplies $910 

Transportation $1,200 

Personal Expenses $3,282 

Total Estimated Costs $41,282 



Off-campus, Non-Resident    Commuter, Non-Resident  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Estimated qualifying charge that may be reported on a 1098-T 

Tuition*  $23,048 

Fees*  $2,468 

Insurance $524 

Food and Housing $8,836 

Books and Supplies $910 

Transportation $3,096 

Personal Expenses $3,190 

Total Estimated Costs $42,072 

Tuition*  $23,048 

Fees*  $2,468 

Insurance $524 

Food and Housing $1,234 

Books and Supplies $910 

Transportation $4,296 

Personal Expenses $1,198 

Total Estimated Costs $33,678 

 


